Boat Class
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER
WAYFARER

BSC Club Week 2023 - Wayfarer Main Series

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 8:38 on August 20, 2023

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number | Boat Name | HelmName CrewName
11183 Nomad Nick Evans David Evans
10925 Jay Jay Graham Hoy Rob Haigh
10757 Oystercatcher | George Perkins | Fliss Booty
1275 Andy Dyer Ange Wrobel
9870 Rob Carver Ronnie Bartlett
2206 Maggie Whiteley | M Evans

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Start

13:48:00
13:48:00
13:48:00
13:48:00
13:48:00
13:48:00

Finish

14:34:52
14:36:22
14:39:12
14:45:17
14:46:20
14:46:21

Elapsed
0:46:52
0:48:22
0:51:12
0:57:17
0:58:20
0:58:21

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
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